Matches Information

Order

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Round Home Team

2

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys J.
Sizemore

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys C.
Wimer

OCSC 1st

Grade Boys W.

Gaskins

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys J.
Salvati

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys F.
Ramirez

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys J.
Kemmerich

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys B.
Mack

OCSC 1st

Grade Boys W.

Gaskins

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys C.
Wimer

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys J.
Salvati

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys J.
Sizemore

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys L.
Sokol

OCSC 1st

Grade Boys W.

Gaskins

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys J.
Kemmerich

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys B.
Mack

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys J.
Sizemore

Away Team

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys J.
Kemmerich

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys F.
Ramirez

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys B.
Mack

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys L.
Sokol

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys J.
Salvati

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys C.
Wimer

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys L.
Sokol

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys J.
Sizemore

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys W.
Gaskins

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys J.
Kemmerich

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys B.
Mack

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys F.
Ramirez

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys J.
Salvati

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys L.
Sokol

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys F.
Ramirez

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys C.
Wimer

Date

09/17/2022
[Sat]

09/17/2022
[Sat]

09/17/2022
[Sat]

09/17/2022
[Sat]

09/24/2022
[Sat]

09/24/2022
[Sat]

09/24/2022
[Sat]

09/24/2022
[Sat]

10/01/2022
[Sat]

10/01/2022
[Sat]

10/01/2022
[Sat]

10/01/2022
[Sat]

10/05/2022
[Wed]

10/08/2022
[Sat]

10/08/2022
[Sat]

10/08/2022
[Sat]

Start Time
8:00AM

8:00AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

8:00AM

8:00AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

8:00AM

8:00AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

6:00PM

8:00AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

End Time
9:00AM

9:00AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

7:00PM

9:00AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

Location

Gaffney Lane
Elementary

Gaffney Lane
Elementary

Gaffney Lane
Elementary

Gaffney Lane
Elementary

Gaffney Lane
Elementary

Gaffney Lane
Elementary

Gaffney Lane
Elementary

Gaffney Lane
Elementary

Gaffney Lane
Elementary

Gaffney Lane
Elementary

Gaffney Lane
Elementary

Gaffney Lane
Elementary

Gaffney Lane
Elementary

Gaffney Lane
Elementary

Gaffney Lane
Elementary

Gaffney Lane
Elementary

Field

Field 1
upper field /
1st and 2nd
grade

Field 2
upper field /
1st and 2nd
grade

Field 1
upper field /
1st and 2nd
grade

Field 2
upper field /
1st and 2nd
grade

Field 1
upper field /
1st and 2nd
grade

Field 2
upper field /
1st and 2nd
grade

Field 1
upper field /
1st and 2nd
grade

Field 2
upper field /
1st and 2nd
grade

Field 1
upper field /
1st and 2nd
grade

Field 2
upper field /
1st and 2nd
grade

Field 1
upper field /
1st and 2nd
grade

Field 2
upper field /
1st and 2nd
grade

Field 1
upper field /
1st and 2nd
grade

Field 1
upper field /
1st and 2nd
grade

Field 1
upper field /
1st and 2nd
grade

Field 2
upper field /
1st and 2nd
grade



Matches Information

Order

17 6
18 6
19 6
20 6
21 7
22 7
23 7
24 7
25 8
26 8
27 8
28 8
29 1
30 1
31 1
32 1

Round Home Team

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys J.
Salvati

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys L.
Sokol

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys C.
Wimer

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys F.
Ramirez

OCSC 1st

Grade Boys W.

Gaskins

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys J.
Sizemore

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys B.
Mack

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys C.
Wimer

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys F.
Ramirez

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys J.
Kemmerich

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys L.
Sokol

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys J.
Salvati

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys J.
Kemmerich

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys L.
Sokol

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys F.
Ramirez

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys B.
Mack

Away Team

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys J.
Sizemore

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys W.
Gaskins

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys B.
Mack

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys J.
Kemmerich

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys F.
Ramirez

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys L.
Sokol

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys J.
Kemmerich

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys J.
Salvati

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys J.
Sizemore

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys W.
Gaskins

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys C.
Wimer

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys B.
Mack

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys W.
Gaskins

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys C.
Wimer

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys J.
Sizemore

OCSC 1st
Grade Boys J.
Salvati

Date

10/15/2022
[Sat]

10/15/2022
[Sat]

10/15/2022
[Sat]

10/15/2022
[Sat]

10/22/2022
[Sat]

10/22/2022
[Sat]

10/22/2022
[Sat]

10/22/2022
[Sat]

10/29/2022
[Sat]

10/29/2022
[Sat]

10/29/2022
[Sat]

10/29/2022
[Sat]

11/05/2022
[Sat]

11/05/2022
[Sat]

11/05/2022
[Sat]

11/05/2022
[Sat]

Start Time
8:00AM

8:00AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

8:00AM

8:00AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

8:00AM

8:00AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

8:00AM

8:00AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

End Time
9:00AM

9:00AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

Location

Gaffney Lane
Elementary

Gaffney Lane
Elementary

Gaffney Lane
Elementary

Gaffney Lane
Elementary

Gaffney Lane
Elementary

Gaffney Lane
Elementary

Gaffney Lane
Elementary

Gaffney Lane
Elementary

Gaffney Lane
Elementary

Gaffney Lane
Elementary

Gaffney Lane
Elementary

Gaffney Lane
Elementary

Gaffney Lane
Elementary

Gaffney Lane
Elementary

Gaffney Lane
Elementary

Gaffney Lane
Elementary

Field

Field 1
upper field /
1st and 2nd
grade

Field 2
upper field /
1st and 2nd
grade

Field 1
upper field /
1st and 2nd
grade

Field 2
upper field /
1st and 2nd
grade

Field 1
upper field /
1st and 2nd
grade

Field 2
upper field /
1st and 2nd
grade

Field 1
upper field /
1st and 2nd
grade

Field 2
upper field /
1st and 2nd
grade

Field 2
upper field /
1st and 2nd
grade

Field 1
upper field /
1st and 2nd
grade

Field 2
upper field /
1st and 2nd
grade

Field 1
upper field /
1st and 2nd
grade

Field 1
upper field /
1st and 2nd
grade

Field 2
upper field /
1st and 2nd
grade

Field 1
upper field /
1st and 2nd
grade

Field 2
upper field /
1st and 2nd
grade



