Matches Information

Order	Round	Home Team	Away Team	Date	Start Time	End Time	Location	Field
1	2	OCSC 1st Grade Boys J. Sizemore	OCSC 1st Grade Boys J. Kemmerich	09/17/2022 [Sat]	8:00AM	9:00AM	Gaffney Lane Elementary	Field 1 upper field / 1st and 2nd grade
2	2	OCSC 1st Grade Boys C. Wimer	OCSC 1st Grade Boys F. Ramirez	09/17/2022 [Sat]	8:00AM	9:00AM	Gaffney Lane Elementary	Field 2 upper field / 1st and 2nd grade
3	2	OCSC 1st Grade Boys W. Gaskins	OCSC 1st Grade Boys B. Mack	09/17/2022 [Sat]	9:30AM	10:30AM	Gaffney Lane Elementary	Field 1 upper field / 1st and 2nd
4	2	OCSC 1st Grade Boys J. Salvati	OCSC 1st Grade Boys L. Sokol	09/17/2022 [Sat]	9:30AM	10:30AM	Gaffney Lane Elementary	grade Field 2 upper field / 1st and 2nd
5	3	OCSC 1st Grade Boys F. Ramirez	OCSC 1st Grade Boys J. Salvati	09/24/2022 [Sat]	8:00AM	9:00AM	Gaffney Lane Elementary	grade Field 1 upper field / 1st and 2nd
6	3	OCSC 1st Grade Boys J. Kemmerich	OCSC 1st Grade Boys C. Wimer	09/24/2022 [Sat]	8:00AM	9:00AM	Gaffney Lane Elementary	grade Field 2 upper field / 1st and 2nd
7	3	OCSC 1st Grade Boys B. Mack	OCSC 1st Grade Boys L. Sokol	09/24/2022 [Sat]	9:30AM	10:30AM	Gaffney Lane Elementary	grade Field 1 upper field / 1st and 2nd
8	3	OCSC 1st Grade Boys W. Gaskins	OCSC 1st Grade Boys J. Sizemore	09/24/2022 [Sat]	9:30AM	10:30AM	Gaffney Lane Elementary	grade Field 2 upper field / 1st and 2nd
9	4	OCSC 1st Grade Boys C. Wimer	OCSC 1st Grade Boys W. Gaskins	10/01/2022 [Sat]	8:00AM	9:00AM	Gaffney Lane Elementary	grade Field 1 upper field / 1st and 2nd
10	4	OCSC 1st Grade Boys J. Salvati	OCSC 1st Grade Boys J. Kemmerich	10/01/2022 [Sat]	8:00AM	9:00AM	Gaffney Lane Elementary	grade Field 2 upper field / 1st and 2nd
11	4	OCSC 1st Grade Boys J. Sizemore	OCSC 1st Grade Boys B. Mack	10/01/2022 [Sat]	9:30AM	10:30AM	Gaffney Lane Elementary	grade Field 1 upper field / 1st and 2nd
12	4	OCSC 1st Grade Boys L. Sokol	OCSC 1st Grade Boys F. Ramirez	10/01/2022 [Sat]	9:30AM	10:30AM	Gaffney Lane Elementary	grade Field 2 upper field / 1st and 2nd
13	5	OCSC 1st Grade Boys W. Gaskins	OCSC 1st Grade Boys J. Salvati	10/05/2022 [Wed]	6:00PM	7:00PM	Gaffney Lane Elementary	grade Field 1 upper field / 1st and 2nd
14	5	OCSC 1st Grade Boys J. Kemmerich	OCSC 1st Grade Boys L. Sokol	10/08/2022 [Sat]	8:00AM	9:00AM	Gaffney Lane Elementary	grade Field 1 upper field / 1st and 2nd
15	5	OCSC 1st Grade Boys B. Mack	OCSC 1st Grade Boys F. Ramirez	10/08/2022 [Sat]	9:30AM	10:30AM	Gaffney Lane Elementary	grade Field 1 upper field / 1st and 2nd
16	5	OCSC 1st Grade Boys J. Sizemore	OCSC 1st Grade Boys C. Wimer	10/08/2022 [Sat]	9:30AM	10:30AM	Gaffney Lane Elementary	grade Field 2 upper field / 1st and 2nd grade

Matches Information

Order	Round	Home Team	Away Team	Date	Start Time	End Time	Location	Field
17	6	OCSC 1st Grade Boys J. Salvati	OCSC 1st Grade Boys J. Sizemore	10/15/2022 [Sat]	8:00AM	9:00AM	Gaffney Lane Elementary	Field 1 upper field / 1st and 2nd grade
18	6	OCSC 1st Grade Boys L. Sokol	OCSC 1st Grade Boys W. Gaskins	10/15/2022 [Sat]	8:00AM	9:00AM	Gaffney Lane Elementary	Field 2 upper field / 1st and 2nd grade
19	6	OCSC 1st Grade Boys C. Wimer	OCSC 1st Grade Boys B. Mack	10/15/2022 [Sat]	9:30AM	10:30AM	Gaffney Lane Elementary	Field 1 upper field / 1st and 2nd
20	6	OCSC 1st Grade Boys F. Ramirez	OCSC 1st Grade Boys J. Kemmerich	10/15/2022 [Sat]	9:30AM	10:30AM	Gaffney Lane Elementary	grade Field 2 upper field / 1st and 2nd
21	7	OCSC 1st Grade Boys W. Gaskins	OCSC 1st Grade Boys F. Ramirez	10/22/2022 [Sat]	8:00AM	9:00AM	Gaffney Lane Elementary	grade Field 1 upper field / 1st and 2nd
22	7	OCSC 1st Grade Boys J. Sizemore	OCSC 1st Grade Boys L. Sokol	10/22/2022 [Sat]	8:00AM	9:00AM	Gaffney Lane Elementary	grade Field 2 upper field / 1st and 2nd grade
23	7	OCSC 1st Grade Boys B. Mack	OCSC 1st Grade Boys J. Kemmerich	10/22/2022 [Sat]	9:30AM	10:30AM	Gaffney Lane Elementary	Field 1 upper field / 1st and 2nd grade
24	7	OCSC 1st Grade Boys C. Wimer	OCSC 1st Grade Boys J. Salvati	10/22/2022 [Sat]	9:30AM	10:30AM	Gaffney Lane Elementary	Field 2 upper field / 1st and 2nd
25	8	OCSC 1st Grade Boys F. Ramirez	OCSC 1st Grade Boys J. Sizemore	10/29/2022 [Sat]	8:00AM	9:00AM	Gaffney Lane Elementary	grade Field 2 upper field / 1st and 2nd grade
26	8	OCSC 1st Grade Boys J. Kemmerich	OCSC 1st Grade Boys W. Gaskins	10/29/2022 [Sat]	8:00AM	9:00AM	Gaffney Lane Elementary	Field 1 upper field / 1st and 2nd
27	8	OCSC 1st Grade Boys L. Sokol	OCSC 1st Grade Boys C. Wimer	10/29/2022 [Sat]	9:30AM	10:30AM	Gaffney Lane Elementary	grade Field 2 upper field / 1st and 2nd
28	8	OCSC 1st Grade Boys J. Salvati	OCSC 1st Grade Boys B. Mack	10/29/2022 [Sat]	9:30AM	10:30AM	Gaffney Lane Elementary	grade Field 1 upper field / 1st and 2nd
29	1	OCSC 1st Grade Boys J. Kemmerich	OCSC 1st Grade Boys W. Gaskins	11/05/2022 [Sat]	8:00AM	9:00AM	Gaffney Lane Elementary	grade Field 1 upper field / 1st and 2nd
30	1	OCSC 1st Grade Boys L. Sokol	OCSC 1st Grade Boys C. Wimer	11/05/2022 [Sat]	8:00AM	9:00AM	Gaffney Lane Elementary	grade Field 2 upper field / 1st and 2nd
31	1	OCSC 1st Grade Boys F. Ramirez	OCSC 1st Grade Boys J. Sizemore	11/05/2022 [Sat]	9:30AM	10:30AM	Gaffney Lane Elementary	grade Field 1 upper field / 1st and 2nd
32	1	OCSC 1st Grade Boys B. Mack	OCSC 1st Grade Boys J. Salvati	11/05/2022 [Sat]	9:30AM	10:30AM	Gaffney Lane Elementary	grade Field 2 upper field / 1st and 2nd grade